

Emerson Burr Pony Finals Test Guidelines

Thank you for choosing to participate in the Pony Finals 2025 Emerson Burr testing! Test takers **do not** have to compete in Pony Finals to be eligible to take the test but must have a USEF account and know their USEF ID and password to be able to take the test. The testing will take place Monday-Thursday 11 am-3 pm at the USEF concierge under the Rolex arena tower.

The Emerson-Burr test is composed of two parts. The written multiple choice test (no more than 20 questions) and a hands-on portion. Based on the scores form the written portion, the top four highest test scores from each age group will be selected for the hands-on portion.

These individuals will be notified by **email on Thursday**, **August 7th**. Please provide the email address that is most frequently checked to receive testing results and the hands-on testing location and times.

To participate in the Pony Finals Emerson Burr testing please bring the filled-out form below to the USEF concierge under the Rolex tower. Please contact Ashleigh Russo at (859) 225-6993 or arusso@usef.org if you have any questions on the Emerson Burr testing for Pony Finals 2025.

Good Luck!

Emerson Burr Participation Form Pony Finals 2025

	·	Ü	
8 & Under	9-11	12-14	15-17

What sections of Pony Finals will you be competing in?

Please Circle the test section you will be taking:

Regular Small Regular Medium Regular Large Small Green Medium Green Large Green

Name:	
USEF ID:	_
Phone Number (Parent/Guardian) _	
Email (Parent/Guardian)	



Contact information: